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	VIRTUAL Re-Entry Family Meetings: 7/28: 9am K-1st gr; 10:30 am 2nd-3rd; 12 pm 4th-5th gr; 2 pm 6-8th gr  (you will receive a ZOOM invitation via email)
	Tuesday, July 28, 2020

	Pre-Planning (all staff)
	August 3-10,2020

	Back to School Orientations – Meet the Teacher:  8/11 9am – K, 11am – 1st, 1pm – 2nd, 3pm – 3rd 
	Tuesday, August 11, 2020

	K-3rd Distant/Remote Learning Orientation 8/11, 4pm
	Tuesday, August 11, 2020

	Back to School Orientations – Meet the Teacher:  8/12 9am – 4th , 11am – 5th , 12 pm – 6th , 2 pm – 7/8th 
	Wednesday, August 12, 2020

	4-8th Distant/Remote Learning Orientation 8/12 , 4pm
	Wednesday, August 12, 2020

	First Day of School 
	Thursday, August 13,2020

	Middle School Family Cookout, 5-7 pm(Canceled)
	Friday, August 14, 2020

	Labor Day / No school
	Monday, September 7,2020

	Early Release at 12:00/Parent Conferences (2 Days)
	Thurs-Fri September 24-25,2020

	Math Night, 5:45-6:45 pm(Canceled)
	Tuesday, October 6,2020

	Early Release at 12:00 
	Friday, October 9,2020

	Fall Break / No School
	Monday, October 12,2020

	Master’s Week/No School
	November 9-13,2020

	Thanksgiving Holidays 
	November 25-27,2020

	Christmas Concert:  9am AND 6:30 pm (Canceled)
	Thursday, December 17,2020

	Early Release at 12:00
	Friday, December 18, 2020

	Christmas Holidays
	December  21-January 1,2021 

	Staff Development/No school
	Monday, January 4,2021

	First Day of School 
	Tuesday, January 5,2021

	Re-enrollment Period 
	January 5 – March 12, 2021

	Martin Luther King/No school
	Monday, January 18,2021

	School Spirit Week
	January 25-29, 2021

	Family Fun Night!  5-7 pm (maybe)
	Thursday, February 11,2021

	Early Release at 12:00/Staff Development
	Friday, February 12,2021

	President’s Day/No school
	Monday, February 15,2021

	Early Release at 12:00/Parent Conferences
	Thursday, March 11,2021

	Early Release at 12:00/Parent Conferences
	Friday, March 12,2021

	Good Friday/ No School
	Friday, April 2, 2021

	Spring Break / No school 
	April 5-12,2021

	Iowa Assessments Testing
	April 26-30 2021

	Early release at 12:00
	Friday, April 30,2021

	Field Day / Early Release at 12:00
	Friday, May 7,2021

	Graduation Chapel of Blessing, 8:30-9:30 (8th graders last day)
	Wednesday, May 26, 2021

	End of Year Celebration, 9 -11 am/Early Release                    
	Thursday, May 27, 2021      

	Post-Planning (teachers)
	May 27-28,2021


                                                           	Report Cards Issued       Progress Reports (K-8)     
				Oct 8		            Sept 3	         
				Jan 7		            Nov 5								Mar 11		            Feb 11								May 26		            Apr 22 				
